Position Other Positions Held

Senior Construction Manager
Director Of Public Works
Principal Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Management Analyst
Associate Engineer

Utility Plant Supervisor
Senior Construction Inspector

Maintenance Services
Supervisor

Assistant Engineer

Building Inspector IlI
Executive Assistant

Code Compliance Supervisor
Utility Operator Il

Utility Operator Ill (Trainee)

Utility And Streets Maintenance
Superintendent

Utility And Streets
Maintenance. Superintendent

Building Inspector |

Utility Operator Il

Utility Operator Il

Senior Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Construction Inspector Il
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Administrative Assistant |

City

Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop

Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop

Lathrop

Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$159,309
$151,334
$150,850
$136,343
$116,423
$109,692
$103,836

$99,757

$95,908

$95,605
$94,653
$84,661
$82,508
$77,418
$75.566
$74,826

$74,339

$73,282
$72,240
$71,452
$69,793
$61,046
$60,987
$59,582
$53,292
$51,860
$51,125
$50,567

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,646
$38,042
$35,990
$38,438
$36,594
$27,072
$35,376
$30,932
$20,035

$18,874
$28,499
$26,362
$31,322
$20,445
$31,843
$14,536

$17,963

$23,436
$24,296
$31,323
$17,967
$24,619
$30,478
$11,556
$30,173
$23,521
$24,790
$23,328



Maintenance Worker |

Meter Reader |

Permit Technician
Administrative Assistant |
Construction Inspector |
Administrative Assistant
Senior Administrative Assistant
Utility Operator Il

Maintenance Worker |

Administrative Assistant Il

Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$50,395
$46,702
$44,436
$38,543
$29,270
$27,684
$17,830
$7,221
$4,472
$517

$13,367
$13,288
$22,962
$16,143
$23,668
$8,734
$6,160
$2,178
$342
$34



