Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Construction Manager		Lathrop	Public Works	\$159,309	\$38,646
Director Of Public Works		Lathrop	Public Works	\$151,334	\$38,042
Principal Engineer		Lathrop	Public Works	\$150,850	\$35,990
Senior Civil Engineer		Lathrop	Public Works	\$136,343	\$38,438
Senior Management Analyst		Lathrop	Public Works	\$116,423	\$36,594
Associate Engineer		Lathrop	Public Works	\$109,692	\$27,072
Utility Plant Supervisor		Lathrop	Public Works	\$103,836	\$35,376
Senior Construction Inspector		Lathrop	Public Works	\$99,757	\$30,932
Maintenance Services Supervisor		Lathrop	Public Works	\$95,908	\$20,035
Assistant Engineer		Lathrop	Public Works	\$95,605	\$18,874
Building Inspector III		Lathrop	Public Works	\$94,653	\$28,499
Executive Assistant		Lathrop	Public Works	\$84,661	\$26,362
Code Compliance Supervisor		Lathrop	Public Works	\$82,508	\$31,322
Utility Operator II		Lathrop	Public Works	\$77,418	\$20,445
Utility Operator III (Trainee)		Lathrop	Public Works	\$75,566	\$31,843
Utility And Streets Maintenance Superintendent		Lathrop	Public Works	\$74,826	\$14,536
Utility And Streets Maintenance. Superintendent		Lathrop	Public Works	\$74,339	\$17,963
Building Inspector I		Lathrop	Public Works	\$73,282	\$23,436
Utility Operator II		Lathrop	Public Works	\$72,240	\$24,296
Utility Operator II		Lathrop	Public Works	\$71,452	\$31,323
Senior Maintenance Worker		Lathrop	Public Works	\$69,793	\$17,967
Maintenance Worker II		Lathrop	Public Works	\$61,046	\$24,619
Maintenance Worker II		Lathrop	Public Works	\$60,987	\$30,478
Construction Inspector II		Lathrop	Public Works	\$59,582	\$11,556
Maintenance Worker II		Lathrop	Public Works	\$53,292	\$30,173
Maintenance Worker I		Lathrop	Public Works	\$51,860	\$23,521
Maintenance Worker I		Lathrop	Public Works	\$51,125	\$24,790
Administrative Assistant I		Lathrop	Public Works	\$50,567	\$23,328

Maintenance Worker I	Lat	throp	Public Works	\$50,395	\$13,367
Meter Reader I	Lat	throp	Public Works	\$46,702	\$13,288
Permit Technician	Lat	throp	Public Works	\$44,436	\$22,962
Administrative Assistant I	Lat	throp	Public Works	\$38,543	\$16,143
Construction Inspector I	Lat	throp	Public Works	\$29,270	\$23,668
Administrative Assistant	Lat	throp	Public Works	\$27,684	\$8,734
Senior Administrative Assistant	Lat	throp	Public Works	\$17,830	\$6,160
Utility Operator II	Lat	throp	Public Works	\$7,221	\$2,178
Maintenance Worker II	Lat	throp	Public Works	\$4,472	\$342
Administrative Assistant II	Lat	throp	Public Works	\$517	\$34